Section 4 [@]

AIR CLEANER

HRR

/U_:ﬁ
19/

20

ﬁ\m ) _L |

16 -
VRN 1]
s o
4 T
21 e
14
4 w
16
12,13

AR tatilc: ]

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY
4-16



Paris

AIR CLEANER
ITEM |[NOTES [PART NUMBER QTY | DESCRIPTION
Air Cleaner
1 585106 1 | Pre Cleaner
2 585106-1 1 | Bowl
3 580227 1 | Bracket
4 588059 8 [ Clamp
5 585107 1 1 Air Cleaner Assy
8 585108 2 | Brackst
7 6081029 1| Blement— 027 £ 1080 Doadtmosom
8 585107-1 1| Cup
9 335 4 1 Capscraw. 5/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS
10 b00447 4 | Lockwasher, 5/18
11 500446 4 } Nut, 5/16-18
12 587148 4 | Capscrew, 8 mm x 1.25 x 80
13 5601696 4 | Lockwasher, 8 mm
14 587036 4 { Spacer
15 587037 1 | Plate
16 588100 4 { Elbow
17 500562 2 | Capscrew, 1/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS
18 5601975 2 | SAE Washer, 1/4
19- 500074 2 | Lockwasher, 1/4
20 500070 2 | Nut, 1/4-20
21 587038 1 | Pipe
22 587038 T i Pipe

LAYTON TRACTOR COMPANY
417



	Air Cleaner.pdf
	Air Cleaner-2.pdf

